
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS
SERVICING LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200901200000
15880

01/20/2009
12:08:08

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200707110003
25900

200901200000
16250

01/20/2009
01:08:56

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200502010000
48380

200901260000
24530

01/26/2009
02:25:03

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200312020007
82600

200902020000
32830

02/02/2009
03:57:57

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200704120001
70200

200902120000
48550

02/12/2009
12:04:41

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200307220004
66810

200903060000
82240

03/06/2009
10:48:36

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200708280004
04800

200903110000
88490

03/11/2009
10:46:57

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200903110000
88540

03/11/2009
10:51:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200507130003
50640

200903110000
88500

03/11/2009
10:48:53

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200309260006
47300

200903050000
80910

03/05/2009
02:33:06

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200708300004
09880

200903050000
81020

03/05/2009
02:41:53

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200506160002
98040

Other:SEE
INST

200903180000
99360

03/18/2009
10:36:54

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200604060001
59460



200903180000
99350

03/18/2009
10:33:46

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200706150002
81640

200903180000
99910

03/18/2009
11:06:49

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200709060004
18880

200903180001
00360

03/18/2009
12:36:01

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200412170006
90620

200903180001
00670

03/18/2009
01:39:56

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200712060005
53770

200903180001
00690

03/18/2009
01:43:21

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200505170002
37950

200903190001
01620

03/19/2009
09:58:41

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200512220006
59830

200904020001
21050

04/02/2009
01:40:31

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200306060003
56230

200904020001
21060

04/02/2009
01:40:32

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VAUGHN, LEE
A

21 8 200306060003
56230

Lot#:14
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

200904020001
21120

04/02/2009
01:46:13

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200706040002
58280

200904020001
21110

04/02/2009
01:46:12

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200506100002
85030

200904020001
21130

04/02/2009
01:49:46

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200710090004
70230

200904020001
21140

04/02/2009
01:49:47

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200207300003
53190

200904020001
21170

04/02/2009
01:53:49

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200707020003
09770



200904150001
38540

04/15/2009
11:43:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

TINNEY,
MICHAEL
CARL

5 119 200811240004
47480

Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:119
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THRU 7
BLOCK F

200904080001
30120

04/08/2009
02:33:09

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200702280000
91560

200904080001
30090

04/08/2009
02:33:06

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200707180003
37300

200904080001
30080

04/08/2009
02:33:05

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200602130000
70010

200904100001
32610

04/10/2009
10:06:43

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210040004
83470


