Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING LP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901200000 15880	01/20/2009 12:08:08	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200707110003 25900	
200901200000 16250	01/20/2009 01:08:56	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200502010000 48380	
200901260000 24530	01/26/2009 02:25:03	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200312020007 82600	
200902020000 32830	02/02/2009 03:57:57	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200704120001 70200	
200902120000 48550	02/12/2009 12:04:41	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200307220004 66810	
200903060000 82240	03/06/2009 10:48:36	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200708280004 04800	
200903110000 88490	03/11/2009 10:46:57	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
200903110000 88540	03/11/2009 10:51:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200507130003 50640	
200903110000 88500	03/11/2009 10:48:53	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200309260006 47300	
200903050000 80910	03/05/2009 02:33:06	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200708300004 09880	
200903050000 81020	03/05/2009 02:41:53	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200506160002 98040	Other:SEE INST
200903180000 99360	03/18/2009 10:36:54	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200604060001 59460	

200903180000 99350	03/18/2009 10:33:46	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200706150002 81640	
200903180000 99910	03/18/2009 11:06:49	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200709060004 18880	
200903180001 00360	03/18/2009 12:36:01	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200412170006 90620	
200903180001 00670	03/18/2009 01:39:56	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200712060005 53770	
200903180001 00690	03/18/2009 01:43:21	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200505170002 37950	
200903190001 01620	03/19/2009 09:58:41	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200512220006 59830	
200904020001 21050	04/02/2009 01:40:31	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200306060003 56230	
200904020001 21060	04/02/2009 01:40:32	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	VAUGHN, LEE A		21	8	200306060003 56230	Lot#:14 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
200904020001 21120	04/02/2009 01:46:13	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200706040002 58280	
200904020001 21110	04/02/2009 01:46:12	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200506100002 85030	
200904020001 21130	04/02/2009 01:49:46	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200710090004 70230	
200904020001 21140	04/02/2009 01:49:47	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200207300003 53190	
200904020001 21170	04/02/2009 01:53:49	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200707020003 09770	

	04/15/2009 11:43:16	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	TINNEY, MICHAEL CARL		5	119		Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:119 Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THRU 7 BLOCK F
	04/08/2009 02:33:09	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200702280000 91560	
	04/08/2009 02:33:06	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200707180003 37300	
200904080001 30080	04/08/2009 02:33:05	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200602130000 70010	
200904100001 32610	04/10/2009 10:06:43	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200210040004 83470	